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Monday, August 12, 2024 
Veterans Day at the Iowa State Fair 

Veterans’ Parade 
Staging time: 7:00 – 10:30 am 

Parade:  11:00 am 
 

Registration Form 
 

Registrations Deadline is July 19, 2024 
 

Registration Instructions: 
1. All participants must pre-register (see Page 2). 
2. All participants must wear The American Legion Walk for Veterans shirt. We have a limited 

supply.  Please contact headquarters for size options or you can wear from previous years. 
3. Deadline to register and request a shirt is July 19, 2024 
4. Complete point of contact information on Page 1 of form. All walk materials will be distributed 

to the point of contact.   
5. List all walk participants on Page 2 of form, including the point of contact if walking. 

 
Point of Contact: 

Name:  

Address:  

City, State Zip:  

Mobile Phone:  

Email Address:  

# of Participants:  
 

How do you wish to receive your walk packets?  

 Pick up at Dept Convention       Pick up at Dept office       Mail 
 

Payment Information:   Credit Card – complete form below   Check   Cash 

Name on credit card:  

Card Type:     Visa       MasterCard       Discover       American Express 

Card Number  

Expiration date:  Security Code  

Signature:  
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List Instructions: 
1. List name of each walk participant, including point of contact if walking. 
2. Indicate if participant is a member of The American Legion (TAL), American Legion Auxiliary 

(ALA), Sons of The American Legion (SAL) or Non-member (NON). 
 

 Adult Sizes: Children Sizes:   NEW SHIRT PRICE 
 Large  Small (6-8)         $20 EACH 
 X-large  Medium (10-12)    
 2X-large  Large (14-16) 
 3X-large 
 4X-large 

 
  

Mail to: The American Legion of Iowa  Or Email to: 
 720 Lyon St  info@ialegion.org 
 Des Moines, IA  50309  

 
For Department Use Only: 

Date form processed: Credit card processed: 
  

 

Name 
Shirt Size 

(if needed) TAL / ALA / SAL / NON 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   


